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Information Classification: CONTROLLED

Blue badge parking only COUNCIL

Blue badge users are required to pay the normal parking fee unless:
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: Dynnargh Welcome
| Moresk

| Long Stay Car Park

| [ Pay and Display

All motorists please refer to the tariff board,
including [ badge users

CORNWALL
COUNCIL

Cl.zargmg Periods (7 daysa week, 09:00- 1600 ncl Bank Holidays)
09:00 - 16:00 Mon - Sun 16:00 - 09:00 Mon - Sun
Upto 1 hour £1.50 No charge
1102 hours £3.10
2103 hours £4.60
3104 hours £6.20
Up 0 24 hours £8.20
P
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Welcome Dynnargh
Moresk

Long Stay Car Park

Pay using your mobile 834

00 R O Snmy

Charging Periods (7 days s week 0300 1600 incl Bank Holidays)

09:00 - 16:00 Mon - Sun 16:00 - 09:00 Mon - Sun
Up to 1 hour £1.50 No charge

1to 2 hours £3.10

210 3 hours £4.60

3 to 4 hours £6.20

Up to 24 hours

o

:

R flue badge sersae required to pay
(G4 (he normal parking fee unless:
e venice s egetered ncerCormwat Counals exemp

™ fihe
S ki venicle s especlay adapted ot the benefof
Allblue badge users must display 3 valid blue badge
with time clock set at time of arrival

Warning - TMA 2004 parking contraventions
for which Penalty Charge Notices are issued: -
ot sureet- i e oM Sueet s LevlConuvaniens
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